
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
772 
401 
714 
747 
716 
567 
479 
641 
574 
433 
611 
655 
44 

194 
101 
499 
23 
3 

488 
88 

759 
40 

573 
151 
407 
361 
811 
116 
14 

525 
221 
36 

599 
85 
94 

319 
191 
64 

103 
20 

Name 
Janis Martins Reisulis
Lotte Van Drunen 
Markuss Ozolins 
Semen Rybakov 
Noel Zanocz 
Levi Schrik 
Vitezslav Marek 
Tomass Saicans 
Gyan Doensen 
Jakob Frandsen 
Markuss Kokins 
Romeo Pikand 
Sebastian Leok 
Jonathan Frank 
Marius Adomaitis 
Dani Heitink 
Oscar Denzau 
Linus Jung 
Aaron Kowatsch 
Oskar Luis Romberg 
Mark Rusetski 
Travis Leok 
Bjarne Euler 
Dawid Zaremba 
Jake Davies 
Lenny Geisseler 
Mark Tanneberger 
Ben-Lukas Bremser 
Paul Richard Kipping 
Moritz Firl 
Tim Engelmann 
Finn Lange 
Florian Hellmuth 
Luis-Valentino Laufer
Lukas Albers 
Anton Viol 
Oskar  Saade 
Oskar Gühne 
Martin Kettlitz 
Botond Hateier 

FNM 
LaMSF 
KNMV 
LaMSF 
MFR 
MAMS 
KNMV 
ACCR 
LaMSF 
KNMV 
DMU 
LaMSF 
EMF 
EMF 
DMSB 
LMSF 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
BMX 
EMF 
DMSB 
PZM 
ACU 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
MAMS 

Nat/Hometown 
LAT/ Ragana 
NED/ Sliedrecht 
LAT/ Baltezers 
RUS/ Kovrov 
HUN/ Orosháza 
NED/ Rijen 
CZE/ Pardubice 
LAT/ Kekava 
NED/ Swalmen 
DEN/ Vesløs 
LAT/ Tukums 
EST/ viljandi 
EST/ Tartu 
GER/ Bremervörde 
LTU/ Siauliai 
NED/ Kamperveen 
GER/ Reinbek 
GER/ Hattert 
GER/ Schwaigern 
GER/ Werl 
BLR/ Grodno 
EST/ Tartu 
GER/ Darmstadt 
POL/ ?ukowo 
GBR/ oswestry 
SUI/ Rothenburg 
GER/ Finsterwalde 
GER/ Heidenrod 
GER/ Leisnig 
GER/ Ruhland 
GER/ Hainichen 
GER/ 17367 
GER/ Oberlauringen 
GER/ Löffingen 
GER/ Halstenbe 
GER/ Gierstädt 
GER/ Worpswede 
GER/ Waldheim 
GER/ Peitz 
HUN/ Ács Hungary 

Trademark 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 

Entrant / Team  
KTM/Motofavorits 
Rynopower MX Racing 
Kosak Racing Team 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
Motovation Motosport 

Sturm STC Racing 

Becker Racing 

ADAC Team Weser-Ems e.V. 
KMP Honda Racing 
GT Husqvarna MX Team 
BvZ Racing Team / ADAC Hansa 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
ADAC Hessen Thüringen e.V. 
Raths Motorsports 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Mas
Mefo Sport Racing Team 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
iXS-MXGP-Team 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
Kosak Racing Team 
ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V. 
Raudies Racing 
ADAC Hansa MX Junior Team 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V./ME
Kosak Racing Team 
BvZ Racing Team 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Mas

Rracing Work Harder 
ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V. 
Ácsi Motoracing team SE / Mefo S

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
6 

Total Tm 
25:30.269 
25:49.892 
25:52.675 
25:55.315 
25:55.988 
26:01.844 
26:16.320 
26:23.474 
26:23.858 
26:41.854 
26:45.757 
27:02.073 
27:13.450 
27:18.186 
27:22.294 
27:34.181 
27:59.570 
25:43.712 
25:51.157 
26:09.666 
26:15.119 
26:18.883 
26:23.042 
26:29.181 
26:31.924 
26:39.213 
26:41.000 
26:42.670 
26:48.573 
26:50.345 
26:51.136 
26:56.068 
27:00.463 
27:28.559 
27:31.112 
27:57.847 
28:18.576 
26:07.492 
26:12.276 
17:07.398 

Diff 

19.623 
22.406 
25.046 
25.719 
31.575 
46.051 
53.205 
53.589 

1:11.585 
1:15.488 
1:31.804 
1:43.181 
1:47.917 
1:52.025 
2:03.912 
2:29.301 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
4 Laps 

Best Tm 
2:15.319 
2:17.894 
2:18.064 
2:17.533 
2:18.676 
2:18.769 
2:17.940 
2:20.927 
2:19.282 
2:21.756 
2:22.906 
2:21.612 
2:25.056 
2:23.736 
2:22.954 
2:26.757 
2:28.105 
2:33.001 
2:28.080 
2:32.605 
2:32.988 
2:31.540 
2:34.568 
2:31.675 
2:34.862 
2:34.202 
2:30.335 
2:33.336 
2:35.218 
2:34.709 
2:34.050 
2:36.021 
2:34.817 
2:38.709 
2:39.811 
2:38.498 
2:42.520 
2:37.827 
2:39.622 
2:24.236 

In Lap 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
3 
3 
1 
3 
5 
2 
1 
3 
1 
1 
2 
6 
1 
5 
1 
4 
3 
2 
2 
4 
1 
3 
5 
2 
3 
3 
2 
1 
2 
1 
3 
2 
1 
6 
3 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: sunny 20 degrees, dry track 
#401 holeshot 
Started: 40        Classified: 40       Not classified: 0 

Margin of Victory 
19.623 

Ø km/h 
41,169 

Best Lap Tm 
2:15.319 

km/h 
46,557 

Best Lap by 
772 - Janis Martins Reisulis 

Printed: 15.08.2021 11:48:37 
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www.mylaps.com 
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Reg. Nr.: MX 12336/21

50. Dreetzer Motocross - ADAC MX Masters 
ADAC MX Junior Cup 85 

2. Race 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:20:06 

Am Eichenweg 1,750 Km 

15.08.2021 11:20 

Timekeeping S. Kirchhof:                                                                Clerk of the course Raimund Adam:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


